
PLAYERS LOOKING FOR A TEAM (2024)

Name Comments Contact Info
Erin Shklanka erinshklanka@gmail.com

Nicholas Boucher nicholas.boucher@fcc-fac.ca

Kris Olson krazyfootballguy1979@outlook.com

Colin Chartier colinchartier@yahoo.com

Waylon Capner wayloncapner@gmail.com

Martin Frechette martinfrechette@rogers.com

Kevin Tucker KMTuck@outlook.com

Tara Nykoluk tara.nykoluk@gmail.com

Richard Koebel mynameiskoebel@yahoo.com

Travis Desbiens travisdesbiens204@gmail.com

Georges Boille boillegr@icloud.com

Esther Best madlon63@yahoo.com

Darla Armstrong djanearmstrong@gmail.com

Regina Leanne 1 female & 1 male reginaleanne2@gmail.com>

Mat Klachefsky boat_@hotmail.com

Blanca blancabouv@gmail.com

Joshua Demery jdemery123@gmail.com

Brayden Balla braydenballafootball@gmail.com

Jonah Waldner jnhwldnr@gmail.com

Matthew Campbell 1 female & 1 male mcampbell01030@yahoo.com

Jordan Nabess Jordan.j.8@hotmail.com

Shaun Zimmer manitobafreedomfoundation@gmail.com
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